
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

49 

721 

71 

20 

14 

06 

23 

83 

32 

47 

3A 

2 

211 

8 

34 

76 

09 

29A 

57 

19 

Name 

Howard Liebengood 

Richard Naze 

Tom Briest 

Patrick Womack 

John Perry 

Skott Burkland 

Michael Leveque 

Keith Lippiatt 

Kevin Ruble 

Drew Neubauer 

Jim Lenehan 

Robert Pink 

Charles Guest 

John Wiley 

Rial Barnett 

John Rogers Smith 

John Coyle 

Tom Vail Jr 

James Cotcher 

Jeff Rapp 

Class 

12MP3 

8CP 

8AP 

8BSL 

12GTU 

8BP 

8RS 

8BSL 

12MP3 

8AP 

8AP 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BSL 

8CP 

8BS 

8AP 

8DP 

8RS 

Laps 

9 

11 

12 

8 

11 

11 

11 

8 

8 

10 

11 

11 

7 

11 

11 

9 

7 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

1:42.993 

1:48.155 

1:48.182 

1:49.611 

1:50.785 

1:51.597 

1:52.637 

1:52.831 

1:53.025 

1:53.187 

1:53.225 

1:54.423 

1:54.819 

1:57.536 

1:59.084 

1:59.573 

2:01.979 

2:03.351 

2:45.408 

2nd Best 

1:45.657 

1:48.313 

1:48.550 

1:50.109 

1:52.283 

1:52.129 

1:52.898 

1:53.086 

1:53.982 

1:53.790 

1:53.653 

1:56.119 

1:56.420 

1:57.883 

1:59.302 

2:04.065 

2:02.551 

2:03.852 

Year 

2002 

1972 

1970 

1973 

1972 

1969 

1966 

1967 

1998 

1978 

1976 

1972 

1981 

1970 

1969 

1971 

1975 

1974 

1969 

1965 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 914/6 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

BMW 2002 

BMW M3 Sedan 

Datsun 280Z 

Porsche 914/6 

Datsun 240Z 

Mazda RX7 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 2002 

Ferrari 308 GT4 

Lotus 7 Series 3 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Engine 

3200cc 

2248cc 

2397cc 

1990cc 

2700cc 

1991cc 

164cid 

2000cc 

3200cc 

2800cc 

2400cc 

2400cc 

13B 

1800cc 

2000cc 

2452cc 

1998cc 

308cid 

1598cc 

2867cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#19 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 6/14/2018 10:27:50 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

74.885 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.993 

Best Speed 

84.938 

Best Lap by 

49 - Howard Liebengood 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  8, 12b 

Group 8 12b Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:03:30 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/14/2018 10:00 AM 


